



# Sengendo Carpenters

Masaka City, Masaka Road: Tel: 0773140741

To:

Ms: Carol Saveta Security  
School (Kinoyi)  
Kyanika:

Date: 22/03/2023

Quotation: SC1022

Number: 04

Salesperson	Job	Payment terms	Due date
Dan Mambuto	Sole		—

Qty	Description	Unit price	Line total
25	MDT bands 18mm	108,000 =	2700,000 =
10	Ply board 3mm	22,000 =	220,000 =
4pc	Screen	50,000 =	200,000 =
3 tin	Paint	70,000 =	210,000 =
8 joints	Thinner	30,000 =	240,000 =
2 tin	Sealer	70,000 =	140,000 =
10 sets	Sand paper	5,000 =	50,000 =
7 kg	Nails	7,142 =	50,000 =
2	locks	40,000 =	80,000 =
30	Hinge	5,000 =	150,000 =
20	Handle	10,000 =	200,000 =
7pc	filler	10,000 =	70,000 =
10 pc	Glass	30,000 =	300,000 =
1	Bracket	50,000 =	50,000 =
	Labor	/	1700,000 =
			6360,000 =
			Total 6360,000 =

Amount in words: Six million three hundred sixty thousand  
Shilings only.

Signature